
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
ديب الأرضي شوكي بالسبانخ

2.49

1.99

3.99

2.49

0.19

0.25

1.29

1.29

1.29

TACOS

STARTERS

BY PIECE

*YOUR CHOICE OF HARD-SHELL
OR SOFT TORTILLA

WINGS BY PIECE

HAPPY HOUR
Menu SUN - WED | 12 - 5 PM



BUDWEISER BUCKET

5 BOTTLES
بدوايزر باكت

HAPPY HOUR
Menu SUN - WED | 12 - 5 PM

WINE

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

3.00

3.99

4.00

12.99

SPIRITS BY GLASS

BEER AMSTEL DRAFT


